


 
5. Compared to 2017, do you expect the available dollar volume of projects you compete for in 2018 to be: 
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 6. What numerical change do you expect in your headcount in 2018? 

 
7. What percentage change do you expect in your headcount in 2018? 

 
 
8. How would you describe your firm’s current conditions for filling key salaried positions (project 
manager/supervisor, estimator, etc.) and hourly craft positions (carpenter, laborer, equipment operator, etc.)? My 
firm is: 

 

2%

25%

38%

19%

16%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Decrease

No change

 1-10

 11-25

More than 25



 
9. Do you expect any changes in the availability of salaried/hourly craft construction professionals over the coming 12 
months? 



 
12. Which of the following issues is the biggest concern to your firm out of the following list?  

 
 
 
13. What challenges, if any, do you see regarding the safety and health of your firm’s workers? 
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14. What change do you expect in 2018 in the number of your firm’s projects that involve Building Information 
Modeling (BIM)? 

 
 
15. What is your firm using BIM for? 

 
16. Does your firm utilize lean construction principles on its projects and/or in its operation? 

 
17. Does your firm use any of the following collaborative project delivery methods? 
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18. Does your firm use any of the following to collaborate with project partners? 

 
 19. 



20. Approximately what percent of your firm’s gross annual revenue is spent on IT? 
 

 
 
21. Compared to 2017, how will your firm’s 2018 investment in IT change? 

 
 
22. Compared to 2017, how will your firm’s 2018 investment in the following technologies change?  
 

Technologies Increase Stay the same Decrease Unsure

Accounting software 27% 60% 1% 11%

Building Information Modeling 20% 52% 0% 28%

Client relationship management software 23% 53% 0% 24%

Document management software 39% 44% 0% 17%

Estimating software 33% 55% 0% 12%

Fleet tracking/management software 21% 54% 0% 25%

Human resources software 18% 59% 0% 23%

Payroll software 12% 72% 0% 16%
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23. How comfortable is your firm with moving its data to the cloud? 

 
 
 
 
 

4%



 
24. How does your firm plan to use mobile software technology? 

 
 
25. Which of the following cloud service models does your firm plan to use? 
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26. Does your firm currently have a mobile security plan in place? 

 
 
27. Does your firm currently have a formal IT plan that support your business objectives? 

 
 
28. What are your firm’s biggest IT challenges? 
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